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2022-2023 College Cheerleading &
Dance Team National Championship

Partner Stunt Results
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Weber State University

Weber State University

Texas Tech University

Weber State University

Weber State University

Weber State University

Weber State University
Morehead State University
Navarro College

University of Oklahoma

Weber State University

Ohio State University
Wilmington University

lowa Western Community College
Trinity Valley Community College
Morehead State University
University of South Florida

Texas Tech University

Morehead State University

Ohio State University

University of West Georgia

Ohio State University

Weber State University

Hawaii Pacific University
Wilmington University

Sam Houston State University
University of Oklahoma
Lindenwood University

Ohio State University
Pennsylvania State-University Park
Trinity Valley Community College
Trinity Valley Community College
Sam Houston State University
Hofstra University

University of Mississippi
University of Mississippi

Tarleton State University
University of Toledo

Pittsburg State University

Athlete Names
Elsa & Michael

Kat & Keyshawn
Emma & Kollin
Baillee & Jalani
Johanna & Leonardo
Alexandra & Daniel
Caylee & Taylor
Chloe & Curtis
Paige & Oliver
Emma & Landon
Gillian & CJ
Mikayla & Braden
Alyssa & Caleb
Isabella & Manuel
Hailey & Jalil
Nicole & Willie
Sarah & Gabriel
Chloe & Matt
Lillian & Logan
Claire & William
Ava & Austin

Julia & Garrett
Lexi & Jake
Cassandra & Keegan
Breille & Abe

Tara & Lou
Autumn & Connelly
Skylar & Antonio
Bella & Alex
Caitlin & Derien
Madison & Benji
Madeline & Joshua
Madison & Steven
Carly & Angelo

Joy Nicole & Caleb
Audrey & JD
Miracle & Garrett
Chelsie & Nicholas
Hayley & Jacob

Event Score
92.2
91.7
90.9
90.5
88.7
88.5
86.9
86.4

86
85.2
84.3
83.1
82.7
82.3
81.5

80

80
79.2
78.4
77.8
76.6
75.7

75
73.5
70.4
69.3
68.8
68.3

68
67.5
66.8
65.7
65.3

65
64.1
62.7
58.8
53.8
51.8

Bid
Qualified
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Qualified
Quialified
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Dance Team National Championship
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University of Alabama

University of West Georgia

Texas State University

North Carolina State University
Pennsylvania State-University Park
Hofstra University

Sam Houston State University
Trinity Valley Community College
University of Delaware

North Carolina State University
Stephen F Austin State University
University of Southern Mississippi
North Carolina State University
Purdue University

California Baptist University
Dodge City Community College
Tarleton State University

Athlete Names

Raley, Mary, Caroline & Lily
Jasmine, Camila, Lexi & Journey
Alex, Maddy, Maryssa & Brittainy
Cora, Angelina, Malea & Alex
Danielle, Alexandra, Morgan & Paris
Mercedes, Jessica, Kailey & Calista
Victoria, Julissa, Taylor & Jacquelyn
Aaliyah, Kailey, Bailey & Madeline
Kayla, Jess, Jordan & Kayla

Tori, Chloe, Emma & Paige

Katie, Madison, Amiyah & Madilynn
Girls 4 Group Stunt

Camille, Grace, Aubrey & Rylee
Bridey, Maggie, Anna & Sydni
Brileyah, McKina, Reese & Morgan
Alieyah, Emily, Sophia & Abigail
Jayden, Brianna, Kiley & Brysen

Event Score
90
88.2
86.8
86
84.6
83.5
83
82.8
82.7
81.7
81.3
81.3
81.2
79.8
78.1
71.9
70

Bid
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified



