

2022-2023 College Cheerleading & Dance Team National Championship

Partner Stunt Results

Division	Rank	University / College	Athlete Names	Event Score	Bid
Coed Partner Stunt	1	Weber State University	Elsa & Michael	92.2	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	2	Weber State University	Kat & Keyshawn	91.7	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	3	Texas Tech University	Emma & Kollin	90.9	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	4	Weber State University	Baillee & Jalani	90.5	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	5	Weber State University	Johanna & Leonardo	88.7	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	6	Weber State University	Alexandra & Daniel	88.5	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	7	Weber State University	Caylee & Taylor	86.9	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	8	Morehead State University	Chloe & Curtis	86.4	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	9	Navarro College	Paige & Oliver	86	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	10	University of Oklahoma	Emma & Landon	85.2	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	11	Weber State University	Gillian & CJ	84.3	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	12	Ohio State University	Mikayla & Braden	83.1	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	13	Wilmington University	Alyssa & Caleb	82.7	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	14	Iowa Western Community College	Isabella & Manuel	82.3	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	15	Trinity Valley Community College	Hailey & Jalil	81.5	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	16	Morehead State University	Nicole & Willie	80	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	16	University of South Florida	Sarah & Gabriel	80	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	18	Texas Tech University	Chloe & Matt	79.2	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	19	Morehead State University	Lillian & Logan	78.4	Qualified
Coed Partner Stunt	20	Ohio State University	Claire & William	77.8	
Coed Partner Stunt	21	University of West Georgia	Ava & Austin	76.6	
Coed Partner Stunt	22	Ohio State University	Julia & Garrett	75.7	
Coed Partner Stunt	23	Weber State University	Lexi & Jake	75	
Coed Partner Stunt	24	Hawaii Pacific University	Cassandra & Keegan	73.5	
Coed Partner Stunt	25	Wilmington University	Breille & Abe	70.4	
Coed Partner Stunt	26	Sam Houston State University	Tara & Lou	69.3	
Coed Partner Stunt	27	University of Oklahoma	Autumn & Connelly	68.8	
Coed Partner Stunt	28	Lindenwood University	Skylar & Antonio	68.3	
Coed Partner Stunt	29	Ohio State University	Bella & Alex	68	
Coed Partner Stunt	30	Pennsylvania State-University Park	Caitlin & Derien	67.5	
Coed Partner Stunt	31	Trinity Valley Community College	Madison & Benji	66.8	
Coed Partner Stunt	32	Trinity Valley Community College	Madeline & Joshua	65.7	
Coed Partner Stunt	33	Sam Houston State University	Madison & Steven	65.3	
Coed Partner Stunt	34	Hofstra University	Carly & Angelo	65	
Coed Partner Stunt	35	University of Mississippi	Joy Nicole & Caleb	64.1	
Coed Partner Stunt	36	University of Mississippi	Audrey & JD	62.7	
Coed Partner Stunt	37	Tarleton State University	Miracle & Garrett	58.8	
Coed Partner Stunt	38	University of Toledo	Chelsie & Nicholas	53.8	
Coed Partner Stunt	39	Pittsburg State University	Hayley & Jacob	51.8	



2022-2023 College Cheerleading & Dance Team National Championship

Partner Stunt Results

Division	Rank	University / College	Athlete Names	Event Score	Bid
Girls 4 Group Stunt	1	University of Alabama	Raley, Mary, Caroline & Lily	90	Qualified
Girls 4 Group Stunt	2	University of West Georgia	Jasmine, Camila, Lexi & Journey	88.2	Qualified
Girls 4 Group Stunt	3	Texas State University	Alex, Maddy, Maryssa & Brittainy	86.8	Qualified
Girls 4 Group Stunt	4	North Carolina State University	Cora, Angelina, Malea & Alex	86	Qualified
Girls 4 Group Stunt	5	Pennsylvania State-University Park	Danielle, Alexandra, Morgan & Paris	84.6	Qualified
Girls 4 Group Stunt	6	Hofstra University	Mercedes, Jessica, Kailey & Calista	83.5	Qualified
Girls 4 Group Stunt	7	Sam Houston State University	Victoria, Julissa, Taylor & Jacquelyn	83	Qualified
Girls 4 Group Stunt	8	Trinity Valley Community College	Aaliyah, Kailey, Bailey & Madeline	82.8	Qualified
Girls 4 Group Stunt	9	University of Delaware	Kayla, Jess, Jordan & Kayla	82.7	Qualified
Girls 4 Group Stunt	10	North Carolina State University	Tori, Chloe, Emma & Paige	81.7	
Girls 4 Group Stunt	11	Stephen F Austin State University	Katie, Madison, Amiyah & Madilynn	81.3	
Girls 4 Group Stunt	11	University of Southern Mississippi	Girls 4 Group Stunt	81.3	
Girls 4 Group Stunt	13	North Carolina State University	Camille, Grace, Aubrey & Rylee	81.2	
Girls 4 Group Stunt	14	Purdue University	Bridey, Maggie, Anna & Sydni	79.8	
Girls 4 Group Stunt	15	California Baptist University	Brileyah, McKina, Reese & Morgan	78.1	
Girls 4 Group Stunt	16	Dodge City Community College	Alieyah, Emily, Sophia & Abigail	71.9	
Girls 4 Group Stunt	17	Tarleton State University	Jayden, Brianna, Kiley & Brysen	70	